ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

HILLCREST RESIDENCES - VILLA NO. 158A

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type

Area

Location

Bedroom

Energy Efficiency Title

Energy Performance Category

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Ground Floor
First Floor
Covered verandas /[ Terraces
Ground Floor Covered Verandas
First Floor Covered Verandas
Other covered areas

Covered Parking

Total uncovered area

Uncovered Parking

Villa

Limassol

Seaside/citycentre

4

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CATEGORY

Energy Efficiency: (B+)

283.31 m?2

225.38 m?
1081 m?
17.27 m?
77.00 m?
26.58 m?

1.92 m?
19.00 m?

19.43 m?2

0.00 m?

14.05 m?2



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
VILLA 953.73 m? 3 379.85 m? - SOLD
VILLA 1084.85 m? 3 39519 m? - SOLD
VILLA 519.98 m? 4 283.31 m? - SOLD
VILLA 519.47 m? 4 308.30 m? - SOLD
VILLA 942.00 m? 4 342.86 m? - SOLD
VILLA 1654.00 m? 5 683.32 m? - SOLD
VILLA 1779.00 m? 5 870.98 m? - SOLD
VILLA 756.00 m? 3 264.03 m? - SOLD

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM
THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS +357 26 841800




